Installation Guide
Power Metering CTs
Z201970-0H Page 1 of 2 ©2014 Veris Industries   USA 800.354.8556 or +1.503.598.4564  / support@veris.com 05142
Alta Labs, Enercept, Enspector, Hawkeye, Trustat, Aerospond, Veris, and the Veris ‘V’ logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of  Veris Industries, L.L.C. in the USA and/or other countries.
Other companies’ trademarks are hereby acknowledged to belong to their respective owners.
TM
HAZARD OF ELECTRIC SHOCK, EXPLOSION, OR ARC FLASH
• Follow safe electrical work practices. See NFPA 70E in the USA, or applicable local codes.

Output at Rated Current 5A
MECHANICAL
Insulation 600VAC
ENVIRONMENTAL
Operating Temp Range 2400A models only:  -15° to 50°C (5° to 122°F);
All other models:  -15° to 60°C (5° to 140°F)
Storage Temp Range -40° to 70°C (-40° to 158°F)
Humidity Range 0-95% noncondensing
Altitude of Operation 3 km max.
COMPLIANCE INFORMATION
Agency Approvals UL61010-1, EN61010-1
Installation Category Category III, Pollution Degree 2
E207042
5 A Models Description Burden Capacity
in VA
H6810-200A-5A Split-Core CT, Small, 200A:5A 2.5
H6810-300A-5A Split-Core CT, Small, 300A:5A 2.5
H6811-400A-5A Split-Core CT, Medium, 400A:5A 5.0
H6811-600A-5A Split-Core CT, Medium, 600A:5A 5.0
H6811-800A-5A Split-Core CT, Medium, 800A:5A 12.5
H6812-800A-5A Split-Core CT, Medium, 800A:5A 5.0
H6812-1000A-5A Split-Core CT, Large, 1000A:5A 22.5
H6812-1200A-5A Split-Core CT, Large, 1200A:5A 22.5
H6812-1600A-5A Split-Core CT, Large, 1600A:5A 22.5
H6812-2000A-5A Split-Core CT, Large, 2000A:5A 22.5
H6812-2400A-5A Split-Core CT, Large, 2400A:5A 22.5
Z201970-0H Page 2 of 2 ©2014 Veris Industries   USA 800.354.8556 or +1.503.598.4564  / support@veris.com 05142
Alta Labs, Enercept, Enspector, Hawkeye, Trustat, Aerospond, Veris, and the Veris ‘V’ logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of  Veris Industries, L.L.C. in the USA and/or other countries.
Other companies’ trademarks are hereby acknowledged to belong to their respective owners.
Installation Guide